
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 October 2018 734.00 14.12 1190.62 8.7063 8.7063 8.7063

02 October 2018 740.75 14.37 1190.62 8.9404 8.8234 0.1171

03 October 2018 740.75 14.35 1190.62 8.9280 8.8582 0.0348

04 October 2018 743.25 14.75 1190.62 9.2093 8.9460 0.0878

05 October 2018 741.25 14.79 1190.62 9.2048 8.9978 0.0518

08 October 2018 735.75 14.94 1190.62 9.2292 9.0363 0.0385

09 October 2018 743.75 14.84 1190.62 9.2718 9.0700 0.0722

10 October 2018 738.50 14.65 1190.62 9.0838 9.0717 0.0017

11 October 2018 721.50 14.66 1190.62 8.8823 9.0507 -0.0210

12 October 2018 718.00 14.67 1190.62 8.8467 9.0303 -0.0204

15 October 2018 715.75 14.46 1190.62 8.6928 8.9996 -0.0307

16 October 2018 715.50 14.30 1190.62 8.5906 8.9655 -0.0341

17 October 2018 711.25 14.23 1190.62 8.5022 8.9299 -0.0356

18 October 2018 713.75 14.18 1190.62 8.5006 8.8992 -0.0307

19 October 2018 714.75 14.38 1190.62 8.6341 8.8815 -0.0177

22 October 2018 716.25 14.32 1190.62 8.6116 8.8647 -0.0168

23 October 2018 702.50 14.36 1190.62 8.4743 8.8417 -0.0230

24 October 2018 700.00 14.24 1190.62 8.3707 8.8155 -0.0262

25 October 2018 706.75 14.56 1190.62 8.6413 8.8064 -0.0091

26 October 2018 713.50 14.62 1190.62 8.7598 8.8040 -0.0024

29 October 2018 711.50 14.55 1190.62 8.6949 8.7988 -0.0052

30 October 2018 701.75 14.64 1190.62 8.6288 8.7911 -0.0077

31 October 2018 709.25 14.66 1190.62 8.7300 8.7885 -0.0026
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